
1/25/2021 Hope House -Presentation from 2020 Erland Schulze
Product Drive - Cleaning products and toilettries eschulze@hopehouseaustin.org

2/22/2021 Wonders and Worries- Pres.from 2020 Jordan Ruch
www.wondersandworries.org 512-637-6131

Product Drive - Amazon or Google Play gift cards,playdough,et jordan@wondersandworries.org

3/22/2021 Ms.Allen's Rescue Ranch Barbara Allen
bastabar@aol.com 512-468-0330

bastabar@aol.com

4/26/2021 Faith In Action Vickie Orcutt
faithinactiongt.org 512-868-9544

Vickie.orcutt@fainthinactiongt.org

5/24/2021 Georgetown Backpack Buddies ( New) Bob Kosta
georgetownbackpackbuddies.org 512-818-5123

bobdebk@suddenlink.net

6/28/2021 Brookwood in Georgetown( BIG) Erin Kiltz
info@bigtx.org 512-943-8430

erin@bigtx.org

7/26/2021 Purple Heart Intergration Project Conley Giles
Phiproject1@gmail.com 512-657-5521

conleygiles@gmail.com

8/23/2021 Austin Fly Fishers/SKIFF Bob Maindelle
www.holdingthelineguideservice.com 512-203-4903

bob@holdingthelineguideservice.com

9/27/2021 Spirit Reins Rhonda Smith
www.spiritreins.org 512-635-0605

rhonda@spiritreins.org

10/25/2021 City of Georgetown Fire Department Fire Chief John Sullivan
www.georgetown.org 512-930-3611

John.sullivan@georgetown.org

11/15/2021 Friendsgiving Celebration (1:30-3:30)

12/23/2021 Cookie Packing (9:00-11:30 am) location to be announced




